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Mens 2024/25 · Men's

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 20 Oct 2024

Jock Currie Softball Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 21 Oct 2024 18:00 Diamond 1 Lake Albert Mens South Wagga Warriors
Mens

Mon 21 Oct 2024 18:00 Diamond 3 The Stingrays Mens Turvey Park Mens

Mon 21 Oct 2024 20:00 Diamond 1 Lake Albert Mens The Saints Mens

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024

Jock Currie Softball Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 28 Oct 2024 18:00 Diamond 1 Turvey Park Mens The Saints Mens Heidi Sarantakos
Brodie Lawrence

Mon 28 Oct 2024 18:00 Diamond 3 The Stingrays Mens Lake Albert Mens Mitch Hann
Alex Maiden

Mon 28 Oct 2024 20:00 Diamond 1 The Saints Mens South Wagga Warriors
Mens

Todd Maiden
Mitch Hann
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024

Jock Currie Softball Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 04 Nov 2024 18:00 Diamond 1 Lake Albert Mens Turvey Park Mens Landon Hann
Samual Mulligan

Mon 04 Nov 2024 18:00 Diamond 3 The Saints Mens South Wagga Warriors
Mens

Mitch Hann
Amie Curtois

Mon 04 Nov 2024 20:00 Diamond 1 South Wagga Warriors
Mens The Stingrays Mens

Todd Maiden
Brett Tyler
Tyler Barclay

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

Jock Currie Softball Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 11 Nov 2024 18:00 Diamond 1 The Stingrays Mens South Wagga Warriors
Mens

Mon 11 Nov 2024 18:00 Diamond 3 Lake Albert Mens The Saints Mens Mitch Hann
Heidi Sarantakos

Mon 11 Nov 2024 20:00 Diamond 1 The Stingrays Mens Turvey Park Mens

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024

Jock Currie Softball Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Mon 18 Nov 2024 18:00 Diamond 2 South Wagga Warriors
Mens Turvey Park Mens Landon Hann

Luke Anderson

Mon 18 Nov 2024 18:00 Diamond 4 The Saints Mens The Stingrays Mens Mitch Hann

Mon 18 Nov 2024 20:00 Diamond 1 Lake Albert Mens Turvey Park Mens Tyler Barclay
Landon Hann

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024

Jock Currie Softball Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 25 Nov 2024 18:00 Diamond 1 South Wagga Warriors
Mens Lake Albert Mens Landon Hann

Harvey Mclachlan

Mon 25 Nov 2024 18:00 Diamond 3 Turvey Park Mens The Stingrays Mens

Mon 25 Nov 2024 20:00 Diamond 1 The Saints Mens Lake Albert Mens Todd Maiden
Cecil Lang

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024

Jock Currie Softball Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 02 Dec 2024 18:00 Diamond 1 The Saints Mens The Stingrays Mens Mitch Hann
Heidi Sarantakos

Mon 02 Dec 2024 18:00 Diamond 3 Lake Albert Mens South Wagga Warriors
Mens

Landon Hann
Harvey Mclachlan

Mon 02 Dec 2024 20:00 Diamond 1 The Saints Mens Turvey Park Mens
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Round 8 · Week starting Sun 08 Dec 2024

Jock Currie Softball Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 09 Dec 2024 18:00 Diamond 1 Turvey Park Mens South Wagga Warriors
Mens

Mitch Hann
Heidi Sarantakos

Mon 09 Dec 2024 18:00 Diamond 3 The Stingrays Mens The Saints Mens Landon Hann
Harvey Mclachlan

Mon 09 Dec 2024 20:00 Diamond 1 Turvey Park Mens Lake Albert Mens

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 15 Dec 2024

Jock Currie Softball Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 16 Dec 2024 18:00 Diamond 1 South Wagga Warriors
Mens Lake Albert Mens

Mon 16 Dec 2024 18:00 Diamond 3 The Saints Mens Turvey Park Mens Mitch Hann

Mon 16 Dec 2024 20:00 Diamond 1 The Stingrays Mens Lake Albert Mens

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 02 Feb 2025

Jock Currie Softball Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 03 Feb 2025 18:00 Diamond 1 South Wagga Warriors
Mens The Saints Mens
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Mon 03 Feb 2025 18:00 Diamond 3 Turvey Park Mens Lake Albert Mens

Mon 03 Feb 2025 20:00 Diamond 1 South Wagga Warriors
Mens The Stingrays Mens

Round 11 · Week starting Sun 09 Feb 2025

Jock Currie Softball Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 10 Feb 2025 18:00 Diamond 1 South Wagga Warriors
Mens The Saints Mens

Mon 10 Feb 2025 18:00 Diamond 3 Lake Albert Mens The Stingrays Mens

Mon 10 Feb 2025 20:00 Diamond 1 Turvey Park Mens The Saints Mens

Round 12 · Week starting Sun 16 Feb 2025

Jock Currie Softball Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 17 Feb 2025 18:00 Diamond 1 Turvey Park Mens Lake Albert Mens

Mon 17 Feb 2025 18:00 Diamond 3 The Saints Mens The Stingrays Mens

Mon 17 Feb 2025 20:00 Diamond 1 Turvey Park Mens South Wagga Warriors
Mens

Round 13 · Week starting Sun 23 Feb 2025

Jock Currie Softball Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Mon 24 Feb 2025 18:00 Diamond 1 The Stingrays Mens South Wagga Warriors
Mens

Mon 24 Feb 2025 18:00 Diamond 3 The Saints Mens Lake Albert Mens

Mon 24 Feb 2025 20:00 Diamond 1 The Stingrays Mens Turvey Park Mens

Round 14 · Week starting Sun 02 Mar 2025

Jock Currie Softball Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 03 Mar 2025 18:00 Diamond 1 The Stingrays Mens Turvey Park Mens

Mon 03 Mar 2025 18:00 Diamond 3 Lake Albert Mens The Saints Mens

Mon 03 Mar 2025 20:00 Diamond 1 South Wagga Warriors
Mens Turvey Park Mens

Round 15 · Week starting Sun 09 Mar 2025

Jock Currie Softball Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 10 Mar 2025 18:00 Diamond 1 The Stingrays Mens Lake Albert Mens

Mon 10 Mar 2025 18:00 Diamond 3 South Wagga Warriors
Mens The Saints Mens

Mon 10 Mar 2025 20:00 Diamond 1 The Stingrays Mens South Wagga Warriors
Mens

Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 16 Mar 2025
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Jock Currie Softball Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 17 Mar 2025 18:30 Diamond 1 TBD TBD

Mon 17 Mar 2025 18:30 Diamond 3 TBD TBD

Preliminary Finals · Week starting Sun 23 Mar 2025

Jock Currie Softball Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 24 Mar 2025 18:30 Diamond 1 TBD TBD

Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 30 Mar 2025

Jock Currie Softball Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 31 Mar 2025 18:30 Diamond 1 TBD TBD

Page 7 of 7 Accessed at 23 Dec 2024 at 00:27:03


	Wagga Wagga Softball Association
	Mens 2024/25 · Men's
	Round 1 · Week starting Sun 20 Oct 2024
	Round 2 · Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024
	Round 3 · Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024
	Round 4 · Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024
	Round 5 · Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024
	Round 6 · Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024
	Round 7 · Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024
	Round 8 · Week starting Sun 08 Dec 2024
	Round 9 · Week starting Sun 15 Dec 2024
	Round 10 · Week starting Sun 02 Feb 2025
	Round 11 · Week starting Sun 09 Feb 2025
	Round 12 · Week starting Sun 16 Feb 2025
	Round 13 · Week starting Sun 23 Feb 2025
	Round 14 · Week starting Sun 02 Mar 2025
	Round 15 · Week starting Sun 09 Mar 2025
	Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 16 Mar 2025
	Preliminary Finals · Week starting Sun 23 Mar 2025
	Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 30 Mar 2025


